N RNA

aaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa

LE20854U
LE20854

-
[00]
o
o

| ©

EN 1176

-

15-09-2022 / Rev.: A



LE20854U

LE20854

1550
4892
Ho Max.
T N kg/cm
H H
0
g ’;e—fﬁ:
= 8
S
® d
(o] 5
> : Bl
o
S
@
- - 7”\#19
8362
£ S
2 2
% @
¢
b Q
(@) O
° | / P
] I |
‘ - i in LT
( { 1T ﬁ,
= [ ~
p 2000 — 1 | 1 CTT L
~ | o e e
| 1111 ] R
| il \ 00

oJafz]1]:]a

203m?  84x48x385m ~819kg ~0,15 m? @16/18x395 cm 80 kg

NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S - Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Braedstrup « Phone +45 7575 4199 « mail@norna-playgrounds * norna-playgrounds.com Y,

This drawing is the property of NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S and pursuant to current legislation may not be copied, transferred to or used by any third party. Should this drawing be used,
a fee of 10% of the assumed contract price will be charged.



LE20854U

LE20854




LE20854U
LE20854

D11342 D11345

D11342

D11344

M20009

RS00628 o

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
2 D11342 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11344 930x750mm, 620mm Gap
1 D11345 930x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 M20009 1150x1020mm
4 RS00628 @160-180




LE22008

LE20854U

LE20854

M20093

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D11978 Taifun
1 D12080 1150x1584x73 mm, Assembled
1 D12081 1040x1584x90 mm, Assembled
2 LE15124 Steel rafters
1 LE22008 GH:1750-2000
1 M20092 Roof side
1 M20093 Roof side

M20092

LE15124

D11978

D12080
D12081



LE20854U
LE20854

3
o
o
® )
o
o
o
[oe]
A o
© o o
A Tp} ~—
Te] o (o] [ap]
1785
0 o —o—
© 5
8 %

1240 $

3025




LE20854U

LE20854

D11342

D11344

M20009

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

2 D11342 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11344 930x750mm, 620mm Gap
1 D11345 930x750mm, 490mm Gap
8 LE16186 6x100 Ch
19 LE16192 5x80mm
1 M20009 1150x1020mm

D11345

LE16186

0

=~ LE16192

D11342

~ 5 7 NORNA 100g
| 0 (LE16604) |
Lubricating paste




LE20854U
LE20854

LE16182

/LE15124 LE15192

/

M20093

LE16548

RS00628
LE16556 | E15196
LE16152
LE15108
LE16152
4 LE16100
D11344 —
LE16556
I
M20009
a
i D11342
Parts List -
QTY | PARTNO DESCRIP. il

2 D11342 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap L
1 D11344 930x750mm, 620mm Gap
1 D11345 930x750mm, 490mm Gap o
12 |LE15108 @38x40mm
2 LE15124 Steel rafters o
4  |LE15192 M16x190 mm
8 |LE15196 M16x230 mm
8 |LE16003 M6x60 LE16003 L L
8  |LE16050 M6 DIN 986 f q
12 |LE16100 M16 nut -
8 |LE16150 M6 = A
20 |LE16152 M16 - @30 mm
11 |LE16182 @5x50mm
4 LE16548 Cap @28 hole
20 |LE16556 @42/38mm
1 |M20009 1150x1020mm a7 V10417
1 M20092 Roof side i
1 |M20093 Roof side LE16150 LE16050
4 |RS00628 |@160-180
1 V10417 HSS lang @7mm L:156mm




LE15108 -

LE16179

LE20854U
LE20854

LE16192

D12080

LE15196

LE16152

LE16556

LE22008 Nilikibikiil

T
o

<5%[
i

LE16168

LE16100
oy
LE16556 N
LE16152
D
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D12080 1150x1584x73 mm, Assembled
4 LE15108 @38x40mm
4 LE15196 M16x230 mm
2 LE16022 M12x40 mm
2 LE16056 M12 cap nut
4 LE16100 M16 nut
8 LE16152 M16 - @30 mm
2 LE16168 M12 - @24 mm
3 LE16179 @5x30mm Ch
3 LE16192 5x80mm
8 LE16556 B42/38mm
1 LE22008 GH:1750-2000
1 LE99715 @14mm, 1=200/130mm

199 [
LE16022 !
314 LEQ9715 A
Bl
[} \ L
& 1.7
B

LE16056



LE20854U

LE20854 @

LE16502

LE16599

@8 LE99708

LE16048

LE15901 LE15910

LE16152 LE15108

LE16100

LE16556

NVANSYIE

LE16556

/ =
[ [ [ [ G
/ L - D11978
LE15254
: i ;
Parts List
QTY | PARTNO DESCRIP.
D11978 | Taifun ] i
D12081 1040x1584x90 mm, Assembled G
LE13100 | Shackle p=eegll

LE15108 @38x40mm

k

LE15254 M16x250mm l:
LE15901 3x16, PH L
1

1

I

LE15910 Name tag

LE16048 Eyebolt 10x120mm
LE16100 M16 nut s li
LE16152 | M16 - @30 mm I
LE16502 Spacer 6mm ‘ ‘
LE16556 @42/38mm

LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml
LE99708 @8mm, 1=170/100 mm

e e S S e S T
T oo ol by T

g IR I N N =S N E N N R ) N N




